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**DISQUALIFIED** A barista is disqualified when their time exceeds sixte=n minutes [one minute past the allotted fifteen minute

2018 MALAYSIA BARISTA

CHAMPIONSHIP
Final Round
Barista Café/Company
Koay Zi Zheng One Half Coffee
Jewel Ting 103 Coffee Workshop

Aaron Phua Yi Ren
Rain Lee
Lee Yuen Ren

Cheah Seng Fong

Barista
Koay Zi Zheng
Jewel Ting
Lee Yuen Ren
Rain Lee
Aaron Phua Yi Ren
Cheah Seng Fong
Chyenne Si Chew Wen
Joey khong
Chew Li Mun
Lam Wei Leong
Teoh Hui Shun
Low Haw Nan
Kevin Tan
Jackie Loo

Izzat Hassan

Café Thirty Seconds
Artelier Coffee
Artelier Coffee

The Owls Café

Semi Final Round

Café/Company

One Half Coffee

103 Coffee Workshop
Artelier Coffee

Artelier Coffee

Café Thirty Seconds

The Owls Café

Comma Café

Whisk

The Bold Lab Café
Common Man Coffee Roasters
IM Possible Coffee House
Empty Cup

Esteem Café

Caffe Diem

Auresso Coffee Sdn Bhd

timeframe).

Score
605.0
494.5
489.5
481.5
462.5
452.0

Score
602.0
557.5
497.0
488.0
470.5
466.5
463.0
462.5
448.0
443.5
432.0
384.5
335.0
42.0
w315



